TM
12501 Telecom Drive - Tampa, FL 33637-0906 - (813) 978-1000 - Fax: (813) 977-3329 - E-mail: sales@cpc-cryolab.com
EC4 SERIES
0 - 400 PSIG
Technical Data
Operating Ranges
Temperature ……………-456˚F to +300˚F
-283˚C to +149˚C

1 - Teflon®
6 - Graphite
How To Order
Globe Pattern
IPS Assembly WTS.
Size Part Number A B C D Cv (Lbs.)
Union 1/4" EC4-082-CWPG 14.5 .55 3.06 .25 2.5 2
Bonnet 1/2" EC4-084-CWPG 14.5 .85 2.53 .25 5.9 5
(As Shown) 3/4" EC4-086-CWPG 14.0 1.06 3.52 .25 8.0 7
1" EC4-088-CWPG 15.0 1.32 4.00 .25 14.0 10
Flanged 1 1/2" EC4-812-CWPG 18.12 1.90 4.25 .25 34 18
Bonnet 2" EC4-816-CWPG 21.25 2.38 5.00 .25 50 24
(Not Shown)
Dimensions
B
A